PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3885907

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAI CHEN	04/25/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN WANXI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	NO. 2, 3/F, NO. 10-5, MIN SHENG YI ROAD, LIAOKENG, BAOYUAN COMMUNITY, SHIYAN, BAO'AN DISTRICT		
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	518055		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15038736	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	STD-1608-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	05/24/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment STD-1608-USPT (00482818)#page1.tif

PATENT 503839259 REEL: 038690 FRAME: 0526

ASSIGNI	VENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number: STD-1	1608-USPT
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, con	nprising the following	ng named inver	itors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Kai Che	88			
made an invention	n entitled:	INTEGRATED O	VERPRINT CO	DLORFUL SEAL WITH M	ULTIPLE PRINTING
for which an appli (Select one of the fi		Letters Patent of th	e United State	S:	
is executed was filed in	concurrer the U.S. F	otly herewith Patent and Trademi ation Serial No.:			
·		SHENZHEN WAN	IXI TECHNOL	OGY CO., LTD.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addre Country)	ess and	No. 2, 3/F, No. 10-5, Min Sheng Yi Road, Liaokeng, Baoyuan Community, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong 518055			
		China		·····	
is desirous of acq obtained therefor.		entire right, title an	d interest in an	d to said invention and the	e Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri)), and for ssignor, in ssigns, the for said in ority based	other good and val tending to be legal e full and exclusive evention, including d thereon, and all L	uable consider by bound, heret right, title and all divisions, co etters Patent, i	ssignee to Assignor of a sation, the receipt of which by sells, assigns and transinterest in and to said inventinuations, and continual including reissues, to be or responding thereto.	is hereby ifers to Assignee, its ention, all applications tions-in-part thereof, all
		rrants that no assignments		greement or encumbranc nt.	e has been or will be
a legal representation possession, relation thereto, to execut	ative there ng to the i e all instr.	of, to supply all info making and practic iments proper to pa	ormation and e e of said invent atent the invent	st of the Assignee or its solidence of which the Assignon, to testify in any legal ion in the United States of the carry o	gnor has knowledge or proceeding relating f America and foreign
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.					
	Typed o	r Printed Name	s	gnature	Date
SIGNATURE	K	ai Chen	× K	aichen	× >\$.04.2016

PATENT REEL: 038690 FRAME: 0527

RECORDED: 05/24/2016